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Categorie

PADEL OPEN
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Ple Datum
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sat 26/09
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sat 03/10
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sat 10/10
sat 17/10
sat 17/10
sat 17/10
sat 24/10
sat 24/10
sat 24/10

Clubnr
0077
0218
0220
0077
0163
0222
0218
0220
0215
0077
0163
0218
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0220
0215

Naam

T.C. FOREST HILLS

PADEL HET VELD

PADEL 360 TURNHOUT

T.C. FOREST HILLS

T.C. DE CHALET

TER BREME TENNISCLUB VZW
PADEL HET VELD

PADEL 360 TURNHOUT
ANTWERP PADEL CLUB

T.C. FOREST HILLS

T.C. DE CHALET

PADEL HET VELD

TER BREME TENNISCLUB VZW
PADEL 360 TURNHOUT
ANTWERP PADEL CLUB

Ploeg Clubnr
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0163
0222
0215
0218
0215
0220
0163
0077
0222
0215
0222
0220
0077
0163
0218

Naam

T.C. DE CHALET

TER BREME TENNISCLUB VZW
ANTWERP PADEL CLUB
PADEL HET VELD

ANTWERP PADEL CLUB
PADEL 360 TURNHOUT

T.C. DE CHALET

T.C. FOREST HILLS

TER BREME TENNISCLUB VZW
ANTWERP PADEL CLUB

TER BREME TENNISCLUB VZW
PADEL 360 TURNHOUT

T.C. FOREST HILLS

T.C. DE CHALET

PADEL HET VELD
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